BURY GOVERNOR ASSOCIATION
SUMMER TERM GOVERNOR TRAINING/BRIEFING

	Course
	Trainer
	Venue
	Date
	Time
	Course Code

	Knowing Your School – Effective Challenge
	Anne Gadsen
	The Stables
	Mon 29th April 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV02SU19A
GV02SU19B

	Governor’s Employer Responsibilities and Staffing
	Janis Maloney
	The Stables
	Thu 2nd May 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV03SU19A
GV03SU19B

	Board Self-Evaluation and Governor Mark
	Ruth Agnew NLG
	The Stables
	Tue 7th May 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV04SU19A
GV04SU19B

	Specialist Governor role in Achievement and the Pupil Premium Grant (Session 1)
	Steve Tilley
	The Stables
	Thu 9th May 2019
	6.00 – 7.00pm
	GV11SU19

	Specialist Governor Role in School Readiness (Session 1)
	Sue Reynolds
	The Stables
	Thu 9th May 2019
	7.15 – 8.15 pm
	GV12SU19

	Knowing Your School through Data
	Anne Gadsen
	The Stables
	Mon 13th May 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV05SU19A
GV05SU19B

	Performance Related Pay and Pay Appeals
	Janis Maloney
	The Stables
	Thu 16th May 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV06SU19A
GV06SU19B

	Effective MAT Governance
	Andy Kent NLG
	The Stables
	Mon 20th May 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV07SU19A
GV07SU19B

	Headteacher Performance Management
	Janis Maloney
	The Stables
	Wed 22nd May 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV08SU19A
GV08SU19B

	Being Ofsted Inspection Ready
	Anne Gadsen
	The Stables
	Tue 4th June 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV13SU19A
GV13SU19B

	National Induction Course for New Governors/Trustees (Parts 1/2)
	Glenys Hurst-Robson
	The Stables
	Thu 6th June 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV09SU19A
GV09SU19B

	Summer Term BGA Briefing

	N/A
	Peel Room
	Tue 11th June 2019
	7.00 – 9.00pm
	N/A

	BGD Board Summer Term Meeting
	N/A
	The Stables
	Wed 12th June 2019
	12.30 – 2.00pm
	N/A


	National Induction Course for New Governors/Trustees (Parts 3/4)
	Glenys Hurst-Robson
	The Stables
	Wed 12th June 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV10SU19A
GV10SU19B

	Course
	Trainer
	Venue
	Date
	Time
	Course Code

	Specialist Governor’s Role in Safeguarding (Session 2)
	Pauline Baker
	The Stables
	Thu 13th June 2019
	6.00 – 7.30pm
	GV15SU19

	Specialist Governor’s Role in Inclusive schools (Session 2)
	Cath Atherden
	[bookmark: _GoBack]The Stables
	Mon 17th June 2019
	6.00 – 7.30pm
	GV16SU19

	Governor’s Role in Financial Efficiency
	Neil Charlton - Jones
	The Stables
	Thu 20th June 2019
	1. 2.00 – 4.30pm
2. 6.00 – 8.30pm
	GV14SU19A
GV14SU19B



Visit the Bury Governance Development Website (www.burygd.co.uk) to book courses and to access the NGA Learning Link E learning
Follow us on Twitter - @GovernorBury

